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FRENCH 75
Piper Heidsieck Champagne
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

SIDECAR
Hennessy Cognhac
Cointreau, Lemon Juice

PiSCO SOUR
Control C Pisco
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
Tito’s Vodka

YIN MARTINI
Beefeater Gin

SMOKE SHOW

SKY LANTERN
Red Star Erguotou Baijiu
Bourbon, Aperol, Lemon Juice

CHARLIE CHARPLIN
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice
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Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Gekkeikan Sake, Peeled & Pitted Lychee

Espada Pequena Espadin Mezcal
Cynar, Chartreuse, Simple Syrup, Egg White
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COCKTAILS $16

OLD FASHION
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Sugar, Bitters, Club Soda

SAZERAC
Sazerac Rye Whiskey
Sugar Cube, Bitters, Lucid Absinthe

RusTy NAIL
Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch
The Isle of Skye Drambuie

NEGRONI
Bombay Gin
Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Moscow MULE
Smirnoff Vodka
Cointreau, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

HORSE’S NECK
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Canada Dry Ginger Ale

GIN & TONIC
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Schweppes Tonic Water, Lemon Juice

POKER FACE
Patron Tequila
Cointreau, Pineapple Juice
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7 WHITE WINE ]
GLASS BOTTLE

101. CHAMPAGNE Piper Heidsieck Cuvee 1785 France $48 | $120
102. CHAMPAGNE Auguste Lavoisier Brut France $28 | S70
103. CHAMPAGNE Delamotte Brut France S60 | $150
104. CHAMPAGNE Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut France $49 | S$123
105. CHAMPAGNE Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 'James Bond 007' Limited Edition France $80 | $200
106. CHAMPAGNE Moutard Pere & Fils Grande Cuvee Brut France $30 | S75
107. SPARKLING WINE Baron De Rothberg Brut France S$13 | S40
108. SPARKLING WINE Mezza Di Mezzacorona Italian Glacial Bubbly Rose Italy S$13 | $40
109. SPARKLING WINE Avinyo Brut Reserva Cava Vintage 2019 Spain $25 | $63
110. SPARKLING WINE Spagnol Col del Sas Brut 2020 Italy $15 | $45
111. SPARKLING WINE La Maison du Crémant Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Rosé France $17 | $52
112. ROSE Belle de Provence 2021 France S$13 | S40
113. ROSE STUDIO by Miraval 2021 France $17 | S52
114. RoSE Chateau Routas Rosé Coteaux Varois en Provence 2022 France S$13 | S40

115. CHARDONNAY Domaine Denis Race Chablis Mont du Milieu 1ler Cru 2017  France 532 | S80

116. CHARDONNAY Joseph Drouhin Puligny-Montrachet 2022 France $90 | $220
117. CHARDONNAY Domaine Bachey-Legros Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru 2021 France $90 | $220
118. CHARDONNAY Vougeot Clos du Prieuré Monopole Blanc 2018 France S54 | $135
119. CHARDONNAY Benovia Russian River Valley 2019 Sonoma County $52 | $130
120. CHARDONNAY Novellum 2020 France $18 | S55
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121.
122
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY Domaine Gilles Noblet Pouily Fuisse 2020
CHARDONNAY Comtesse Marion 2021

CHARDONNAY Walter Hansel The North Slope Vineyard 2021
CHARDONNAY Henri Perrusset Macon-Villages 2022
SAUVIGNON BLANC Tiki Estate ‘Mahi’ 2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC Domaine Ines Lauverjat Sancerre 2020
SAUVIGNON BLANC Saint Clair 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC Kim Crawford 2022

RIESLING Ravines Wine Cellars Dry 2017

RIESLING Cave Spring Cellars 2018

RIESLING August Kesseler Rheingau R Kabinett 2020
RIESLING Long Shadows Poet's Leap 2021

CHENIN BLANC MAN Family Wines 2021

PINOT GRIGIO Pullus 2018

PINOT GRIGIO Tiefenbrunner 2022

PINOT GRIGIO Attems 2022

WHITE BLENDS Au Bon Climat “Hildegard” 2018

WHITE BLENDS Comtesse de Malet Roquefort Blanc 2020
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France

France

USA

France

New Zealand
France

New Zealand
New Zealand
USA

Canada
Germany
Columbia Valley
South Africa
Slovenia

Italy

Italy

Santa Maria Valley

France
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GLASS BOTTLE

$35 | $88
$14 | $42
$40 | $100
$27 | $68
$16 | S50
$33 | $83
$24 | $60
$13 | S40
$19 | S58
$17 | $52
$18 | $55
$24 | $60
$13 | $40
$17 | $52
$16 | $50
$21 | $60
$40 | $100
$14 | $42
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203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
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215.
216.
217,
218.
219,
220.
221.
222,
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RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Heitz Cellar Lot C 91 2016

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Stag's Leap Wine Cellars “Cask 23” 2016
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Paris Valley Road 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Areyna Lujan de Cuyo 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Tribute 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Barter & Trade 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Kate Arnold 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Deadcenter 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Founder’s Ranch 1875 2018
CABERNET SAUVIGNON L'Ecole no 41 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Canvasback Red Mountain 2018
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Broadside Blackletter 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Hoopes 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Vineyard 29 Cru 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Freemark Abbey 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON O'Shaughnessy Howell Mountain 2018
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chateau Ste Michelle Indian Wells 2019
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Matias 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chateau Buena Vista 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Long Shadows Feather 2019
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Joseph Phelps 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Leonetti 2019

en

Napa Valley
Napa Valley

USA

Argentina

USA

Columbia Valley
Columbia Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Walla Walla Valley
Washington State
Central Coast
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

USA

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Columbia Valley
Napa Valley
Walla Walla Valley
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GLASS BOTTLE
$78 | $195
$315| $788
$14 | $42
$19 | $60
$17 | $52
$21 | $60
$25 | $70
$28 | $90
$50 | $125
$49 | $123
$35 | $88
$50 | $125
$62 | $155
$60 | $150
$70 | $175
$120]| $300
$22 | $66
$22 | $66
$40 | $100
$73 | $183
$83 | $208
$149]| $373
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7 RED WINE ]
GLASS BOTTLE

223. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Wente Wetmore Vineyard 2020 Central Coast $24 | $72
224. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Caymus 2020 Napa Valley $80 | $200
225. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Pyramid Scheme 2021 USA S$15 | $45
226. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Decoy California 2021 USA S$20 | $60
227. CABERNET FRANC Chappellet 2019 Napa Valley $119| $298
228. RED BLENDS Figgins Figlia 2018 Walla Walla Valley $69 | $173
229. RED BLENDS Napanook by Dominus 2019 Napa Valley $100| $250
230. MERLOT 2015 Long Shadows Pedestal 2015 Columbia Valley $70 | $175
231. PINOT NOIR Adelsheim Breaking Ground 2015 Willamette Valley $56 | $140
232. PINOT NOIR Pierre & Antonin 2017 France $13 | S40
233. PINOT NOIR Montinore Estate Red Cap 2017 Willamette Valley $17 | $52
234. PINOT NOIR Au Bon Climat Knox Alexander 2018 Central Coast $28 | $90
235. PINOT NOIR Roserock by Drouhin Oregon Zephirine 2019 USA S$67 | $S168
236. PINOT NOIR Decoded 2020 Sonoma Coast $17 | $52
237. PINOT NOIR Ken Wright 2021 Willamette Valley $25 | $75
238. PINOT NOIR Ponzi Tavola 2021 Willamette Valley $29 | $90
239. PINOT NOIR The Hilt Estate Sta. Rita Hills 2021 Central Coast $60 | $150
240. SANGIOVESE Castello di Monsanto Chianti Classico Riserva 2018 Italy $36 | $90
241. SANGIOVESE Frescobaldi Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Riserva 2019 Italy $22 | $66
242. SANGIOVESE Cecchi Chianti Classico Storia di Famiglia 2020 Italy $20 | $60
243. SANGIOVESE Tenuta di Nozzole Chianti Classico Riserva 2020 Italy $25 | $75
244. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Roda Sela Rioja 2018 Spain $25 | $75
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245
246

247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253,
254,
235,
256.
257.
258.
259,
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.

RED WINE

. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Cepa 21 Ribera del Duero 2016

. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Luzon Altos de Luzon 2019
TEMPRANILLO Vizcarra Senda del Oro Ribera Del Duero 2019
TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Muga Reserva 2019
TEMPRANILLO Cuentavinas Alomado Rioja 2019
TEMPRANILLO Campo Viejo 2021

SYRAH Sean Thackrey Orion 2016

SYRAH Long Shadows Sequel 2018

SYRAH Two Hands Angels' Share Shiraz 2019

MALBEC Crios de Susana Balbo 2019

MALBEC Belasco de Baquedano Llama 2019

MALBEC Flor de Cardon by Anko 2019

MALBEC La Posta Fazzio 2020

MALBEC TintoNegro Mendoza 2021

ReD BLENDS Chateau Le Grand Moulin 2015

RED BLENDS Comtesse de Malet Roquefort 2018

ReD BLENDS Chateau Duhart-Milon 2012

RED BLENDS Chateau Haut-Batailley 2017

RED BLENDS Chéateau Lynch Bages Grand Cru Classé 2017
RED BLENDS Chateau Plantey 2019

ReD BLENDS Chateau Echo de Lynch Bages 2020

RED BLENDS Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild 2020
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Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Napa Valley
Columbia Valley
Australia
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac

Pauillac
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Glass Bottle
$30 | $90
$23 | 566
$22 | $66
$30 | $90
$72 | $180
$17 | $52
$130]| $325
$60 | $150
$30 | $90
$20 | $60
$18 | $55
$25 | $75
$21 | $60
$15 | $45
$17 | $52
$16 | $50
$118]| $295
$64 | $160
$148]| $370
$24 | $72
$48 | $120
$349| $873

)
J(J



o~

7

267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272.
273.
274.
275,
276.
271,
278.
279,
280.
281,
282.
283.
284.
285,
286.
287.
288.
289.

RED WINE

RED BLENDS Chateau La Gaffeliere Clos La Gaffeliere 2015
RED BLENDS Chateau Destieux Grand Cru Classé 2016

RED BLENDS Chateau Croix Cardinale Grand Cru Classé 2016
RED BLENDS Chateau Tertre Roteboeuf Grand Cru Classé 2017
RED BLENDS Chateau Sansonnet Grand Cru Classé 2018

ReD BLENDS Chateau Fombrauge Grand Cru Classé 2018
RED BLENDS Chateau Montrose La Dame de Montrose 2017
RED BLENDS Chateau Montrose Grand Cru Classé 2017

RED BLENDS Chateau Leoville Las Cases Grand Cru Classé 2017
RED BLENDS Chateau Gloria 2019

RED BLENDS Chateau Léoville Barton Grand Cru Classé 2021
RED BLENDS Chateau Beauregard 2012

RED BLENDS Thunevin Pomerol Le Clos du Beau-Pere 2015
RED BLENDS Chateau La Pointe 2015

ReD BLENDS Chateau La Grave a Trigant de Boisset 2015
RED BLENDS Chateau Gouprie 2016

RED BLENDS Fugue de Nenin 2019

RED BLENDS Chateau Giscours 2017

RED BLENDS Chateau Siran 2019

RED BLENDS Chateau Latour-Martillac 2015

RED BLENDS Domaine De Chevalier Grand Cru Classe 2022
BLAUFRANKISCH Juris Strohwein 2011

MONASTRELL Olivares Dulce Ungrafted Old Vines 2017
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Saint Emillion
Saint Emillion
Saint Emillion
Saint Emillion
Saint Emillion
Saint Emillion
Saint Estephe
Saint Estephe
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Margaux
Margaux
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Austria

Spain
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GLASS BOTTLE
$28 | S84
$148| $370
$42 | $105
$229| $573
$36 | $108
$47 | $118
$60 | $150
$149 | $373
$159 | $398
$57 | $143
$90 | $220
$95 | $238
S40 | $100
$64 | $160
$63 | $158
$42 | $105
$50 | $125
$88 | $220
$49 | $123
$47 | $118
$90 5220
$46 | $115
$34 | $100
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