

COCKTAILS \$16



FRENCH 75 Piper Heidsieck Champagne Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

SIDECAR Hennessy Cognac Cointreau, Lemon Juice

PISCO SOUR Control C Pisco Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN Tito's Vodka Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

YIN MARTINI Beefeater Gin Gekkeikan Sake, Peeled & Pitted Lychee

SMOKE SHOW Espada Pequeña Espadin Mezcal Cynar, Chartreuse, Simple Syrup, Egg White

SKY LANTERN Red Star Erguotou Baijiu Bourbon, Aperol, Lemon Juice



CHARLIE CHARPLIN Plymouth Sloe Gin Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice



OLD FASHION Woodford Reserve Bourbon Sugar, Bitters, Club Soda



SAZERAC Sazerac Rye Whiskey Sugar Cube, Bitters, Lucid Absinthe



RUSTY NAIL Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch The Isle of Skye Drambuie



NEGRONI Bombay Gin Campari, Sweet Vermouth



MOSCOW MULE Smirnoff Vodka Cointreau, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer



HORSE'S NECK Woodford Reserve Bourbon Canada Dry Ginger Ale



GIN & TONIC Bombay Sapphire Gin Schweppes Tonic Water, Lemon Juice



POKER FACE Patron Tequila Cointreau, Pineapple Juice





WHITE WINE



		GLASS BOTTLE
101. CHAMPAGNE Piper Heidsieck Cuvee 1785	France	\$48 \$120
102. CHAMPAGNE Auguste Lavoisier Brut	France	\$28 \$70
103. CHAMPAGNE Delamotte Brut	France	\$60 \$150
104. CHAMPAGNE Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	France	\$49 \$123
105. CHAMPAGNE Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 'James Bond 007' Limited Edition	France	\$80 \$200
106. CHAMPAGNE Moutard Pere & Fils Grande Cuvee Brut	France	\$30 \$75
107. SPARKLING WINE Baron De Rothberg Brut	France	\$13 \$40
108. SPARKLING WINE Mezza Di Mezzacorona Italian Glacial Bubbly Rose	Italy	\$13 \$40
109. SPARKLING WINE Avinyo Brut Reserva Cava Vintage 2019	Spain	\$25 \$63
110. SPARKLING WINE Spagnol Col del Sas Brut 2020	Italy	\$15 \$45
111. SPARKLING WINE La Maison du Crémant Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Rosé	France	\$17 \$52
112. Rose Belle de Provence 2021	France	\$13 \$40
113. Rose STUDIO by Miraval 2021	France	\$17 \$52
114. Rose Chateau Routas Rosé Coteaux Varois en Provence 2022	France	\$13 \$40
115. CHARDONNAY Domaine Denis Race Chablis Mont du Milieu 1er Cru 2017	France	\$32 \$80
116. CHARDONNAY Joseph Drouhin Puligny-Montrachet 2022	France	\$90 \$220
117. CHARDONNAY Domaine Bachey-Legros Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru 2021	L France	\$90 \$220
118. CHARDONNAY Vougeot Clos du Prieuré Monopole Blanc 2018	France	\$54 \$135
119. CHARDONNAY Benovia Russian River Valley 2019 Sonoma	County	\$52 \$130
120. CHARDONNAY Novellum 2020	France	\$18 \$55







WHITE WINE



		GLASS BOTTLE
121. CHARDONNAY Domaine Gilles Noblet Pouily Fuisse 2020	France	\$35 \$88
122. CHARDONNAY Comtesse Marion 2021	France	\$14 \$42
123. CHARDONNAY Walter Hansel The North Slope Vineyard 2021	USA	\$40 \$100
124. CHARDONNAY Henri Perrusset Macon-Villages 2022	France	\$27 \$68
125. SAUVIGNON BLANC Tiki Estate 'Mahi' 2018	New Zealand	\$16 \$50
126. SAUVIGNON BLANC Domaine Ines Lauverjat Sancerre 2020	France	\$33 \$83
127. SAUVIGNON BLANC Saint Clair 2021	New Zealand	\$24 \$60
128. SAUVIGNON BLANC Kim Crawford 2022	New Zealand	\$13 \$40
129. RIESLING Ravines Wine Cellars Dry 2017	USA	\$19 \$58
130. RIESLING Cave Spring Cellars 2018	Canada	\$17 \$52
131. RIESLING August Kesseler Rheingau R Kabinett 2020	Germany	\$18 \$55
132. RIESLING Long Shadows Poet's Leap 2021	Columbia Valley	\$24 \$60
133. CHENIN BLANC MAN Family Wines 2021	South Africa	\$13 \$40
134. PINOT GRIGIO Pullus 2018	Slovenia	\$17 \$52
135. PINOT GRIGIO Tiefenbrunner 2022	Italy	\$16 \$50
136. PINOT GRIGIO Attems 2022	Italy	\$21 \$60
137. WHITE BLENDS Au Bon Climat "Hildegard" 2018	Santa Maria Valley	\$40 \$100
138. WHITE BLENDS Comtesse de Malet Roquefort Blanc 2020	France	\$14 \$42











)	GLASS BOTTLE
201. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Heitz Cellar Lot C 91 2016	Napa Valley	\$78 \$195
202. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Cask 23" 2016	Napa Valley	\$315 \$788
203. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Paris Valley Road 2017	USA	\$14 \$42
204. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Areyna Lujan de Cuyo 2017	Argentina	\$19 \$60
205. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Tribute 2018	USA	\$17 \$52
206. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Barter & Trade 2018	Columbia Valley	\$21 \$60
207. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Kate Arnold 2018	Columbia Valley	\$25 \$70
208. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Deadcenter 2018	Napa Valley	\$28 \$90
209. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Founder's Ranch 1875 2018	Napa Valley	\$50 \$125
210. CABERNET SAUVIGNON L'Ecole no 41 2018	Walla Walla Valley	\$49 \$123
211. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Canvasback Red Mountain 2018	Washington State	\$35 \$88
212. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Broadside Blackletter 2018	Central Coast	\$50 \$125
213. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Hoopes 2018	Napa Valley	\$62 \$155
214. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Vineyard 29 Cru 2018	Napa Valley	\$60 \$150
215. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Freemark Abbey 2018	Napa Valley	\$70 \$175
216. CABERNET SAUVIGNON O'Shaughnessy Howell Mountain 2018	Napa Valley	\$120 \$300
217. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chateau Ste Michelle Indian Wells 2019	USA	\$22 \$66
218. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Matias 2019	Napa Valley	\$22 \$66
219. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chateau Buena Vista 2019	Napa Valley	\$40 \$100
220. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Long Shadows Feather 2019	Columbia Valley	\$73 \$183
221. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Joseph Phelps 2019	Napa Valley	\$83 \$208
222. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Leonetti 2019	Walla Walla Valley	\$149 \$373











	(GLASS BOTTLE
223. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Wente Wetmore Vineyard 2020	Central Coast	\$24 \$72
224. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Caymus 2020	Napa Valley	\$80 \$200
225. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Pyramid Scheme 2021	USA	\$15 \$45
226. CABERNET SAUVIGNON Decoy California 2021	USA	\$20 \$60
227. CABERNET FRANC Chappellet 2019	Napa Valley	\$119 \$298
228. RED BLENDS Figgins Figlia 2018	Walla Walla Valley	\$69 \$173
229. RED BLENDS Napanook by Dominus 2019	Napa Valley	\$100 \$250
230. MERLOT 2015 Long Shadows Pedestal 2015	Columbia Valley	\$70 \$175
231. PINOT NOIR Adelsheim Breaking Ground 2015	Willamette Valley	\$56 \$140
232. PINOT NOIR Pierre & Antonin 2017	France	\$13 \$40
233. PINOT NOIR Montinore Estate Red Cap 2017	Willamette Valley	\$17 \$52
234. PINOT NOIR Au Bon Climat Knox Alexander 2018	Central Coast	\$28 \$90
235. PINOT NOIR Roserock by Drouhin Oregon Zephirine 2019	USA	\$67 \$168
236. PINOT NOIR Decoded 2020	Sonoma Coast	\$17 \$52
237. PINOT NOIR Ken Wright 2021	Willamette Valley	\$25 \$75
238. PINOT NOIR Ponzi Tavola 2021	Willamette Valley	\$29 \$90
239. PINOT NOIR The Hilt Estate Sta. Rita Hills 2021	Central Coast	\$60 \$150
240. SANGIOVESE Castello di Monsanto Chianti Classico Riserva 2018	Italy	\$36 \$90
241. SANGIOVESE Frescobaldi Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Riserva 2019	Italy	\$22 \$66
242. SANGIOVESE Cecchi Chianti Classico Storia di Famiglia 2020	Italy	\$20 \$60
243. SANGIOVESE Tenuta di Nozzole Chianti Classico Riserva 2020	Italy	\$25 \$75
244. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Roda Sela Rioja 2018	Spain	\$25 \$75











		Glass Bottle
245. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Cepa 21 Ribera del Duero 2016	Spain	\$30 \$90
246. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Luzon Altos de Luzon 2019	Spain	\$23 \$66
247. TEMPRANILLO Vizcarra Senda del Oro Ribera Del Duero 2019	Spain	\$22 \$66
248. TEMPRANILLO Bodegas Muga Reserva 2019	Spain	\$30 \$90
249. TEMPRANILLO Cuentavinas Alomado Rioja 2019	Spain	\$72 \$180
250. TEMPRANILLO Campo Viejo 2021	Spain	\$17 \$52
251. Syraн Sean Thackrey Orion 2016	Napa Valley	\$130 \$325
252. Syraн Long Shadows Sequel 2018	Columbia Valley	\$60 \$150
253. Syraн Two Hands Angels' Share Shiraz 2019	Australia	\$30 \$90
254. MALBEC Crios de Susana Balbo 2019	Argentina	\$20 \$60
255. MALBEC Belasco de Baquedano Llama 2019	Argentina	\$18 \$55
256. MALBEC Flor de Cardon by Anko 2019	Argentina	\$25 \$75
257. MALBEC La Posta Fazzio 2020	Argentina	\$21 \$60
258. MALBEC TintoNegro Mendoza 2021	Argentina	\$15 \$45
259. RED BLENDS Château Le Grand Moulin 2015	Bordeaux	\$17 \$52
260. RED BLENDS Comtesse de Malet Roquefort 2018	Bordeaux	\$16 \$50
261. RED BLENDS Château Duhart-Milon 2012	Pauillac	\$118 \$295
262. RED BLENDS Château Haut-Batailley 2017	Pauillac	\$64 \$160
263. RED BLENDS Château Lynch Bages Grand Cru Classé 2017	Pauillac	\$148 \$370
264. RED BLENDS Château Plantey 2019	Pauillac	\$24 \$72
265. RED BLENDS Château Echo de Lynch Bages 2020	Pauillac	\$48 \$120
266. RED BLENDS Le Petit Mouton de Mouton Rothschild 2020	Pauillac	\$349 \$873







RED WINE



GLASS BOTTLE

267. RED BLENDS Château La Gaffeliere Clos La Gaffeliere 2015	Saint Emillion	\$28 \$84
268. RED BLENDS Château Destieux Grand Cru Classé 2016	Saint Emillion	\$148 \$370
269. RED BLENDS Château Croix Cardinale Grand Cru Classé 2016	Saint Emillion	\$42 \$105
270. RED BLENDS Château Tertre Roteboeuf Grand Cru Classé 2017	Saint Emillion	\$229 \$573
271. RED BLENDS Chateau Sansonnet Grand Cru Classé 2018	Saint Emillion	\$36 \$108
272. RED BLENDS Chateau Fombrauge Grand Cru Classé 2018	Saint Emillion	\$47 \$118
273. RED BLENDS Château Montrose La Dame de Montrose 2017	Saint Estephe	\$60 \$150
274. RED BLENDS Château Montrose Grand Cru Classé 2017	Saint Estephe	\$149 \$373
275. RED BLENDS Château Leoville Las Cases Grand Cru Classé 2017	Saint Julien	\$159 \$398
276. Red Blends Château Gloria 2019	Saint Julien	\$57 \$143
277. RED BLENDS Château Léoville Barton Grand Cru Classé 2021	Saint Julien	\$90 \$220
278. RED BLENDS Château Beauregard 2012	Pomerol	\$95 \$238
279. RED BLENDS Thunevin Pomerol Le Clos du Beau-Pere 2015	Pomerol	\$40 \$100
280. RED BLENDS Château La Pointe 2015	Pomerol	\$64 \$160
281. RED BLENDS Château La Grave a Trigant de Boisset 2015	Pomerol	\$63 \$158
282. Red Blends Château Gouprie 2016	Pomerol	\$42 \$105
283. RED BLENDS Fugue de Nenin 2019	Pomerol	\$50 \$125
284. RED BLENDS Château Giscours 2017	Margaux	\$88 \$220
285. RED BLENDS Château Siran 2019	Margaux	\$49 \$123
286. RED BLENDS Château Latour-Martillac 2015	Pessac-Léognan	\$47 \$118
287. RED BLENDS Domaine De Chevalier Grand Cru Classe 2022	Pessac-Léognan	\$90 \$220
288. BLAUFRANKISCH Juris Strohwein 2011	Austria	\$46 \$115
289. MONASTRELL Olivares Dulce Ungrafted Old Vines 2017	Spain	\$34 \$100



